
Permit Job Costs

Village of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 07/01/2024 to 07/31/2024

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1495 Ponderosa AV P24-00302 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $5,400.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Total: $5,400.00

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2924 S Ridge RD P24-00310 Accessory Building Emmer, Matthew $8,500.00

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Total: $8,500.00

Addition-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition Commercial DeLeers Construction Inc $18,850,000.00

Addition-Commercial Total: $18,850,000.00

Addition-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1381 Glen RD P24-00292 Addition Residential Carey Construction $121,500.00

Addition-Residential Total: $121,500.00

Commercial Addition

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Addition Commercial Keller Inc $2,189,638.00

Commercial Addition Total: $2,189,638.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Alteration Commercial Kelly Construction & Design $750,000.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00293 Alteration Commercial Smet Construction Services $30,000.00

2395 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00315 Electrical Commercial Tri-North Builders $125,000.00
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WHOLE

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Alteration Commercial Drew's LLC $342,900.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,247,900.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Alteration Commercial Emerald Electric $0.00

2395 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00315 Electrical Commercial Nickel Electric Inc $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00293 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial Stiegler Electric $0.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Alteration Commercial Lemberg Electric Company $0.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Addition Commercial Meulmans Brothers $0.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Addition Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $0.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Alteration Commercial Edge Plumbing LLC $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Alteration Commercial Engebos Heating & Cooling $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00293 Alteration Commercial Automated Comfort Controls $0.00

1381 Glen RD P24-00292 Addition Residential Stewarts Heating & Cooling $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1087 Valley View RD P24-00286 Deck Z Best Backyards $23,300.00

2820-2826 Viking DR Unit
WHOLE

P24-00311 Deck DVR Construction $8,000.00

Deck Total: $31,300.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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611 Hansen RD P24-00314 Demo Bayland Buildings $0.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1192 Blue Ridge DR P24-00298 Driveway $14,000.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $14,000.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

635 Lida LN P24-00294 Driveway Andersen Basement Repair Inc $6,790.00

1360 Cormier RD P24-00279 Driveway Total Construction $4,800.00

1135 Blue Ridge DR P24-00284 Driveway Romenesko, Brad $17,000.00

1632 Lily DR P24-00301 Driveway N&D Outdoors LLC $19,000.00

1480 E Marhill RD P24-00319 Driveway Brian's Quality Concrete $2,300.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $49,890.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition Commercial $0.00

2585 S Broadway P24-00281 Erosion Control Permit Radue Homes $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1319 Oak Crest DR P24-00282 Fence Custom Fence $4,660.00

2372 Shady LN P24-00283 Fence Willems, Nathan $2,000.00

2074 Orrie LN P24-00307 Fence Becks, Steven & Sharen $1,200.00

521 Morris AV P24-00309 Fence Johnson, Nicholas $3,200.00

1405 Cormier RD P24-00318 Fence Y & S Solutions $11,335.00

Fence Total: $22,395.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial Schuh Construction Inc $10,500,000.00
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New Const-Commercial Total: $10,500,000.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial AMA Heating $0.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Addition Commercial Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition Commercial Robinson Heating & Cooling $0.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Alteration Commercial Mared Mechanical $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Alteration Commercial Alpine Plumbing Inc $0.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition Commercial Beno Plumbing $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Alteration Commercial $0.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Addition Commercial $0.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1471 Fernando DR P24-00316 Pool RYBA Dirtworx $20,000.00

Pool  Total: $20,000.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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2584 Bay Harbor CI Unit 1 P24-00313 Alteration Residential Zepnick Electric $0.00

2064 S Oneida ST P24-00308 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $2,500.00

1091 Canterbury RD P24-00312 Electrical Residential Stiegler Electrical $2,051.00

3578 Crocus DR P24-00306 Alteration Residential Schommer Electrical Contracting $0.00

1365 Hiawatha CI P24-00289 Electrical Residential Adams Electric $12,746.00

2941 Thunderbyrd TR P24-00295 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $1,297.00

1381 Glen RD P24-00292 Addition Residential Ellman's Electrical $0.00

1759 View LN P24-00322 Alteration Residential Current Electrical Services $0.00

469 Aldon CI Unit OUTLOT 5 P24-00323 Electrical Residential Eland Electric $400.00

1759 View LN P24-00320 Electrical Residential Current Electrical Services $1,500.00

Residental Electrical Total: $20,494.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1759 View LN P24-00322 Alteration Residential Tibbs Homes LLC $136,000.00

1360 Bruce LN P24-00296 Alteration Residential Drew's LLC $30,000.00

951 Morris AV P24-00285 Alteration Residential Anderson Basement Repair $3,830.00

3578 Crocus DR P24-00306 Alteration Residential Portside Builders $34,300.00

2584 Bay Harbor CI Unit 1 P24-00313 Alteration Residential DVR Construction $34,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $238,130.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1759 View LN P24-00322 Alteration Residential All Solutions Plumbing $0.00

1381 Glen RD P24-00292 Addition Residential Valentine Plumbing $0.00

1122 Valley View RD P24-00297 Plumbing Residential Kohler Services $12,712.00

3578 Crocus DR P24-00306 Alteration Residential Hansen Plumbing $0.00

2584 Bay Harbor CI Unit 1 P24-00313 Alteration Residential Reader Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $12,712.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2584 Bay Harbor CI Unit 1 P24-00313 Alteration Residential Sinkler Heating & Cooling $0.00

3578 Crocus DR P24-00306 Alteration Residential S&A Peters $0.00
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1759 View LN P24-00322 Alteration Residential Total Comfort LLC $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2178 Dorothy LN P24-00291 Electrical Service Spot First Class Power $3,000.00

1512 Cormier RD P24-00280 Electrical Service Spot VOS Electric $1,500.00

1160 Echo LN P24-00287 Electrical Service Spot DeJardine, Jason $3,000.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $7,500.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial DeKeyser Construction $0.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition Commercial DeKeyser Construction $0.00

489 Oak Lawn AV P24-00317 Sewer Hoskens, Mike $3,000.00

Sewer Total: $3,000.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2285 S Broadway P24-00303 Sign Temporary National Railroad Museum $0.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00288 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $14,030.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00288 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $14,030.00

Sign Permit Total: $28,060.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Construction Commercial Fireline Protection $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00293 Alteration Commercial Reeke Marold Co. $0.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Alteration Commercial JF Ahern $0.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition Commercial Complete Fire Solutions $0.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Addition Commercial Blair Fire Protection $0.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Alteration Commercial Badgerland Sprinkler $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

Storage Container

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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942 Vanderperren WY P24-00299 Storage container $0.00

Storage Container Total: $0.00

Report Total $33,370,419.00

Page 7 of 7



Permit Fees

Village of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 07/01/2024 to 07/31/2024

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2924 S Ridge RD P24-00310 Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36 Emmer, Matthew $40.00

1495 Ponderosa AV P24-00302 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Tuff Shed $40.00

$80.00

Accessory Building Total: $80.00

Addition Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Addition-Commercial DeLeers Construction Inc $9,917.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Commercial Addition Keller Inc $1,651.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Commercial Electrical Meulmans Brothers $826.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $4,959.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Ashwaubenon Plumbing $826.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Erosion Control $200.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 New HVAC Commercial Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $826.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 New HVAC Commercial Robinson Heating & Cooling $4,959.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 New Plumbing Commercial Beno Plumbing $4,959.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00
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1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Sewer DeKeyser Construction $90.00

1680 Fernando DR Unit PARK P24-00305 Sprinkler System Complete Fire Solutions $1,653.00

1385 W Main AV P24-00304 Sprinkler System Blair Fire Protection $276.00

$31,292.00

Addition Commercial Total: $31,292.00

Addition Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1381 Glen RD P24-00292 Addition-Residential Carey Construction $108.00

1381 Glen RD P24-00292 Commercial Replacement HVAC Stewarts Heating & Cooling $40.00

1381 Glen RD P24-00292 Residental Electrical Ellman's Electrical $45.00

1381 Glen RD P24-00292 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $40.00

$233.00

Addition Residential Total: $233.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Commercial Alteration Kelly Construction & Design $440.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00293 Commercial Alteration Smet Construction Services $100.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Commercial Alteration Drew's LLC $401.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Commercial Electrical Emerald Electric $201.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00293 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $45.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Commercial Electrical Lemberg Electric Company $220.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Edge Plumbing LLC $201.00
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2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Commercial Replacement HVAC Engebos Heating & Cooling $201.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00293 Commercial Replacement HVAC Automated Comfort Controls $40.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 New HVAC Commercial Mared Mechanical $220.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 New Plumbing Commercial Alpine Plumbing Inc $220.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLE P24-00293 Sprinkler System Reeke Marold Co. $40.00

1025 Lombardi Av Unit 100 P24-00300 Sprinkler System JF Ahern $74.00

2795 S Oneida ST P24-00321 Sprinkler System Badgerland Sprinkler $67.00

$2,545.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $2,545.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1759 View LN P24-00322 Residential Alteration Tibbs Homes LLC $250.00

1360 Bruce LN P24-00296 Residential Alteration Drew's LLC $40.00

951 Morris AV P24-00285 Residential Alteration Anderson Basement Repair $40.00

3578 Crocus DR P24-00306 Residential Alteration Portside Builders $320.00

2584 Bay Harbor CI Unit 1 P24-00313 Residential Alteration DVR Construction $140.00

2584 Bay Harbor CI Unit 1 P24-00313 Residental Electrical Zepnick Electric $45.00

3578 Crocus DR P24-00306 Residental Electrical Schommer Electrical Contracting $64.00

1759 View LN P24-00322 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $50.00

1759 View LN P24-00322 Residential Plumbing-Remodel All Solutions Plumbing $50.00

3578 Crocus DR P24-00306 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hansen Plumbing $64.00

2584 Bay Harbor CI Unit 1 P24-00313 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Reader Plumbing $40.00
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2584 Bay Harbor CI Unit 1 P24-00313 Residential Replacement HVAC Sinkler Heating & Cooling $40.00

3578 Crocus DR P24-00306 Residential Replacement HVAC S&A Peters $64.00

1759 View LN P24-00322 Residential Replacement HVAC Total Comfort LLC $50.00

$1,257.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,257.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1087 Valley View RD P24-00286 Deck Z Best Backyards $75.00

2820-2826 Viking DR Unit WHOLE P24-00311 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

$125.00

Deck Total: $125.00

Demo

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

611 Hansen RD P24-00314 Demo-Commercial Bayland Buildings $100.00

$100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1192 Blue Ridge DR P24-00298 Driveway Expansion or Replacement $40.00

635 Lida LN P24-00294 Driveway-Residential Andersen Basement Repair Inc $40.00

1360 Cormier RD P24-00279 Driveway-Residential Total Construction $40.00

1135 Blue Ridge DR P24-00284 Driveway-Residential Romenesko, Brad $40.00

1632 Lily DR P24-00301 Driveway-Residential N&D Outdoors LLC $40.00
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1480 E Marhill RD P24-00319 Driveway-Residential Brian's Quality Concrete $40.00

$240.00

Driveway Total: $240.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2395 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00315 Commercial Alteration Tri-North Builders $0.00

2395 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00315 Commercial Electrical Nickel Electric Inc $45.00

$45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2064 S Oneida ST P24-00308 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $45.00

1091 Canterbury RD P24-00312 Residental Electrical Stiegler Electrical $45.00

1365 Hiawatha CI P24-00289 Residental Electrical Adams Electric $45.00

2941 Thunderbyrd TR P24-00295 Residental Electrical Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $45.00

469 Aldon CI Unit OUTLOT 5 P24-00323 Residental Electrical Eland Electric $45.00

1759 View LN P24-00320 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $45.00

$270.00

Electrical Residential Total: $270.00

Electrical Service Spot

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2178 Dorothy LN P24-00291 Residential Service Spot First Class Power $45.00
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1512 Cormier RD P24-00280 Residential Service Spot VOS Electric $40.00

1160 Echo LN P24-00287 Residential Service Spot DeJardine, Jason $45.00

$130.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $130.00

Erosion Control Permit

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2585 S Broadway P24-00281 Erosion Control Radue Homes $125.00

$125.00

Erosion Control Permit Total: $125.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1319 Oak Crest DR P24-00282 Fence Custom Fence $40.00

2372 Shady LN P24-00283 Fence Willems, Nathan $40.00

2074 Orrie LN P24-00307 Fence Becks, Steven & Sharen $40.00

521 Morris AV P24-00309 Fence Johnson, Nicholas $40.00

1405 Cormier RD P24-00318 Fence Y & S Solutions $40.00

$200.00

Fence Total: $200.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 Commercial Electrical Stiegler Electric $2,430.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 Erosion Control $150.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Const-Commercial Schuh Construction Inc $4,860.00
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789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New HVAC Commercial AMA Heating $2,430.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 New Plumbing Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $2,430.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 Park Impact Fee $2,051.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 Sewer DeKeyser Construction $90.00

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00290 Sprinkler System Fireline Protection $810.00

$15,326.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $15,326.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1122 Valley View RD P24-00297 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Kohler Services $40.00

$40.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Pool

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1471 Fernando DR P24-00316 Pool RYBA Dirtworx $75.00

$75.00

Pool Total: $75.00

Sewer

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

489 Oak Lawn AV P24-00317 Sewer Hoskens, Mike $30.00

$30.00
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Sewer Total: $30.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00288 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00288 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

$80.00

Sign Permanent Total: $80.00

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2285 S Broadway P24-00303 Sign Permit National Railroad Museum $30.00

$30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Storage container

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

942 Vanderperren WY P24-00299 Storage Container $0.00

$0.00

Storage container Total: $0.00

Report Total $52,223.00
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